TF262TH-5-TL-H
Part Number TF262TH-5-TL-H
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description JFET N-CH 1MA 100MW

Manufacturer Part Number TF262TH-5-TL-H Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Description JFET N-CH 1MA 100MW
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 80000
Voltage - Cutoff (VGS off) @ Id 200mV @ 1µA Supplier Device Package VTFP
Series - Power - Max 100mW
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 3-SMD, Flat Leads
Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 3.5pF @ 2V FET Type N-Channel
Detailed Description JFET N-Channel 1mA 100mW Surface Mount VTFP Current Drain (Id) - Max 1mA
Current - Drain (Idss) @ Vds (Vgs=0) 210µA @ 2V
warrantied and confidence. RFQ TF262TH-5-TL-H : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TF262TH-5-TL-H
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TF2628V-250Y12R0-1H COMMON MODE CHOKE 12A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
TF2628V-702Y2R5-01 COMMON MODE CHOKE 2.5A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
TF2628V-402Y4R0-01 COMMON MODE CHOKE 4A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
TF2CFF5SP0040C SWITCH SNAP ACT SPDT 100MA 125V C&K 500 pcs
TF2628V-502Y3R0-01 COMMON MODE CHOKE 3A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
TF2720B-502Y3R0-01 COMMON MODE CHOKE 3A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
TF2628V-650Y6R0-1H COMMON MODE CHOKE 6A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
TF2CFF5SP004AC SWITCH SNAP ACT SPDT 100MA 125V C&K 500 pcs
TF262TH-5-TL-H-T8 TF262TH-5-TL-H-T8 Original Original 192000 pcs
TF2720B-801Y8R0-01 COMMON MODE CHOKE 8A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
TF262TH-4-TL-H JFET N-CH 1MA 100MW AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
TF2720B-152Y5R0-01 COMMON MODE CHOKE 5A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
TF2720B-402Y4R0-01 COMMON MODE CHOKE 4A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
TF2628V-451Y10R0-01 COMMON MODE CHOKE 10A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
TF2720B-451Y10R0-01 COMMON MODE CHOKE 10A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
TF2628V-801Y8R0-01 COMMON MODE CHOKE 8A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
TF2CFF5SP0010C SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 100MA C&K 500 pcs
TF2720B-702Y2R5-01 COMMON MODE CHOKE 2.5A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
TF2628V-450Y9R0-1H COMMON MODE CHOKE 45UH 9A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
TF2628V-152Y5R0-01 COMMON MODE CHOKE 5A 2LN TH TDK Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TF262TH-5-TL-H Details PDF